PV weidinger

Wiggo Shorts, Male, Graphite, 54

Practical 5-pocket hybrid shorts in stretch fabric providing excellent mobility and comfort.
Leg and back pockets have zips fitted with reflective zip-pullers.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276

« Stretch

» Leg Pockets

Item no. WL77108

Model 1000377
Alternative article name 911-97-009
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no. 1000377025054
GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
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Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Gender

Washing instructions

Trouser length
Size
Material composition

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL77103
WL77104
WL77105
WL77106
WL77107
WL77108
WL77109

PV weidinger

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

1 piece
1 piece
grey
men

40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low
temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

short
54
92% Nylon, 8% Spandex

no

Size
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
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