

Wiggo Shorts, Male, Graphite, 54



Practical 5-pocket hybrid shorts in stretch fabric providing excellent mobility and comfort. Leg and back pockets have zips fitted with reflective zip-pullers.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276
- Stretch
- Leg Pockets

Item no.	WL77108
Model	1000377
Alternative article name	911-97-009
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000377025054
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1

Products for the electronic industry



	SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean
Trouser length	short
Size	54
Material composition	92% Nylon, 8% Spandex
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL77103	44
WL77104	46
WL77105	48
WL77106	50
WL77107	52
WL77108	54
WL77109	56